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ICO Provider Contracting Contact List 
 

Aetna Better Health of Michigan, Inc. AmeriHealth Caritas VIP Care Plus. 

855-676-5772 888-667-0318 

www.AetnaBetterHealth.com/Michigan  http://amerihealthcaritasvipcareplus.com/  

Name: Joyce Poole Name:  Ashley Mabbitt 

Phone: 313-465-1551 Phone:  248-663-7471 

FAX: 866-602-1251  FAX:  855-306-9762 

Email: PooleJ2@aetna.com Email:  amabbitt@amerihealthcaritas.com 

Service Areas:  Barry, Berrien, Branch, Calhoun, Cass, 
Kalamazoo, St. Joseph, Van Buren (Region 4) 
Wayne (Region 7) 
Macomb (Region 9) 

Service Areas:  Wayne (Region 7) 
Macomb (Region 9)  

Michigan Complete Health HAP Midwest Health Link 

844-239-7387 888-654-0706 

https://mmp.michigancompletehealth.com/mmp.ht
ml 

https://www.midwesthealthplan.com/MIHealthLink
/ 

Name:  Marcie Johnson Name: Deborah Spencer 

Phone:  248-729-8911 Phone: 313-664-8003 

FAX:  844-276-9874 FAX:  248-663-3781 

Email:  Contracting@michigancompletehealth.com Email: dspence2@hap.org  

Service Areas:  Wayne (Region 7) 
Macomb (Region 9) 

Service Areas:  Wayne (Region 7) 
Macomb (Region 9) 

MeridianComplete Molina Healthcare, Inc. 
888-773-2647 855-735-5604  

https://corp.mhplan.com/en/member/michigan/co
mplete 

www.MolinaHealthcare.com/Duals  

Name:  Jacqueline Kirejczyk Name:  Elyse Berry 

Phone:  313-324-3811 Phone: Direct 248-925-1750 

FAX:  313-324-3845 FAX:  248-925-1763 

E-Mail:  jacqueline.kirejczyk@mhplan.com Email:  elyse.berry@molinahealthcare.com  

Service Areas:  Barry, Berrien, Branch, Calhoun, Cass, 
Kalamazoo, St. Joseph, Van Buren (Region 4) 

Service Areas:  Wayne (Region 7) 
Macomb (Region 9) 

Upper Peninsula Health Plan MI Health Link   

906-226-4285   

http://www.uphp.com/   

Name: Pam Janofski   

Phone: 906-225-7504   

FAX: 906-225-8791   

E-Mail: pjanofski@uphp.com    

Service Areas: All counties in the Upper Peninsula 
(Region 1)   
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